Resultater Stjernelgb lgrdag d. 7. maj 2016

Nr. Lgbsnr.
1 7
2 73
4 106
5 58
6 26
7 88
8 86
9 27
10 1
11 57
12 65
20 125
13 133
14 100
15 113
16 99
17 39
18 121
19 132

Navn

Jacob llbjerg Stengaard
Jan Hybner-Pedersen
Jimmy Nielsen

Kjeld Laustsen

Torkil Pedersen

Grete Dahl

Ole Bennedsgaard
Irene Sgrensen

Bgrge Faerk

Kirsten Sigaard

Inger Olesen

Janni Poulsen

Thomas Sglvsten
Laerke Thomasen
Casper Nielen

Henrik Thomasen

Rita Nedergaard Maagaard
Hans Mgller

Hans Elsborg

03:36
03:57
04:29
04:54
04:30
05:04
05:09
05:39
05:32
05:08
05:47
05:22
05:29
05:21
05:49
06:42
06:26
06:33
08:50

06:20
07:50
07:35
08:24
09:03
10:21
10:04
10:12
10:07
10:02
09:43
13:32
11:06
11:16
11:54
12:00
11:01
12:40
16:09

11:08
12:41
14:06
14:48
14:59
14:56
15:40
15:34
15:51
16:24
16:59
29:03
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:00
20:51
19:45
24:41

1km 2km 3,3km lalt

21:04
24:28
26:10
28:06
28:32
30:21
30:53
31:25
31:30
31:34
32:29
47:57
36:04
36:07
37:14
37:42
38:18
38:58
49:40

1,000
0,880
0,915
0,949
0,791
0,862
0,915
0,816
0,625
0,816
0,816
0,816
0,979
0,903
0,979
0,949
0,698
0,625
0,625

804
776
542
331
695
638
197
650
902
706
616
159
0
272
0

0
647
480
94

2
3
10
12
5
8
14
6
1
4
9
15
0
13
0
0
7
11
16

Aldersf. Point Plac Min/km

03:21
03:53
04:09
04:28
04:32
04:49
04:54
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:09
07:37
05:43
05:44
05:55
05:59
06:05
06:11
07:53



